NTH Tophat Tryouts

U13-U14: Date 5/24 - 5/26

Age
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13

Age
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14

Birth Year
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

Birth Year
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

U15-U19: Dates 6/1-6/3

Age
u15
u15
u15
u15

Age
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16

Age
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17

Age
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19

Birth Year
2007
2007
2007
2007

Birth Year
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

Birth Year
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

Birth Year
2003/2004
2003/2004
2003/2004
2003/2004
2003/2004

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Level

GA Gold/GA Navy
GA Gold/GA Navy
DPL/SCCL All Levels
DPL/SCCL All Levels
DPL/SCCL Club
SCCL1,2,3

Level

GA Gold/GA Navy
GA Gold/GA Navy
DPL/SCCL All Levels
DPL/SCCLAIl Levels
DPL/SCCL Club
SCCL1,2,3

Level

GA Gold/GA Navy
Goalkeepers
DPL/SCCL All Levels
Goalkeepers

Level

GA Gold/GA Navy
Goalkeepers
DPL/SCCL

SCCL Premier 1, 2, 3
Goalkeepers

Level

GA Gold/GA Navy
Goalkeepers
DPL/SCCL

SCCL Premier 1, 2, 3
Goalkeepers

Level

GA Gold/GA Navy
Goalkeepers
DPL/SCCL

SCCL Premier 1, 2, 3
Goalkeepers

Franklin Gateway - 1034 Frankin Gateway SE, Marietta, 30067
Metro Park - 4645 Paper Mill Rd SE, Marietta 30067

Tophat Park - 500 Fiarfield Rd NW, Atlanta, 30327

Days

Monday & Wednesday

Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Days

Monday & Wednesday

Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Days

Tuesday - Thursday
Tuesday - Thursday
Tuesday - Thursday
Tuesday - Thursday

Days

Tuesday - Thursday
Tuesday - Thursday
Tuesday - Thursday
Tuesday - Thursday
Tuesday - Thursday

Days

Tuesday - Thursday
Tuesday - Thursday
Tuesday - Thursday
Tuesday - Thursday
Tuesday - Thursday

Days

Tuesday - Thursday
Tuesday - Thursday
Tuesday - Thursday
Tuesday - Thursday
Tuesday - Thursday

Time

5:00 - 7:00 PM
5:00 - 7:00 PM
5:00 - 7:00 PM
5:00 - 7:00 PM
5:00 - 7:00 PM
5:00 - 7:00 PM

Time

7:00 - 9:00 PM
7:00 - 9:00 PM
7:00 - 9:00 PM
7:00 - 9:00 PM
7:00 - 9:00 PM
7:00 - 9:00 PM

Time

11:00 - 1:00 PM
11:00 - 1:00 PM
5:00 - 7:00 PM
5:00 - 7:00 PM

Time

9:00 -11:00 AM
9:00 -11:00 AM
3:00 - 5:00 PM
3:00 - 5:00 PM
3:00 - 5:00 PM

Time

11:00 - 1:00 PM
11:00 - 1:00 PM
5:00 - 7:00 PM
5:00 - 7:00 PM
5:00 - 7:00 PM

Time

1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
7:00 PM - 9:00 PM
7:00 PM - 9:00 PM
7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Location
Franklin Gateway 2
Tophat 1
Franklin Gateway 3
Tophat 2
Franklin Gateway 3
Franklin Gateway 1

Location
Franklin Gateway 2
Tophat 1
Franklin Gateway 3
Tophat 2
Franklin Gateway 3
Franklin Gateway 1

Location
Metro 1
Metro 2
Metro 2
Metro 2

Location
Metro 3
Metro 2
Metro 3
Metro 1
Metro 2

Location
Metro 3
Metro 2
Metro 3
Metro 1
Metro 2

Location
Metro 3
Metro 2
Metro 3
Metro 1
Metro 2



