113_1144+ [Date 5/24 - 5/26					
U 13-U 14. I	Jale 5/24 - 5/26					
Age	Birth Year	Gender	Level	Days	Time	Location
U13	2009	Female	GA Gold/GA Navy	Monday & Wednesday	5:00 - 7:00 PM	Franklin Gateway 2
U13	2009	Female	GA Gold/GA Navy	Tuesday	5:00 - 7:00 PM	Tophat 1
U13	2009	Female	DPL/SCCL All Levels	Monday	5:00 - 7:00 PM	Franklin Gateway 3
U13	2009	Female	DPL/SCCL All Levels	Tuesday	5:00 - 7:00 PM	Tophat 2
U13	2009	Female	DPL/SCCL Club	Wednesday	5:00 - 7:00 PM	Franklin Gateway 3
U13	2009	Female	SCCL 1, 2, 3	Wednesday	5:00 - 7:00 PM	Franklin Gateway 1
Age	Birth Year	Gender	Level	Days	Time	Location
U14	2008	Female	GA Gold/GA Navy	Monday & Wednesday	7:00 - 9:00 PM	Franklin Gateway 2
U14	2008	Female	GA Gold/GA Navy	Tuesday	7:00 - 9:00 PM	Tophat 1
U14	2008	Female	DPL/SCCL All Levels	Monday	7:00 - 9:00 PM	Franklin Gateway 3
U14	2008	Female	DPL/SCCL All Levels	Tuesday	7:00 - 9:00 PM	Tophat 2
U14	2008	Female	DPL/SCCL Club	Wednesday	7:00 - 9:00 PM	Franklin Gateway 3
U14	2008	Female	SCCL 1, 2, 3	Wednesday	7:00 - 9:00 PM	Franklin Gateway 1
U15-U19: [Dates 6/1-6/3					
Age	Birth Year	Gender	Level	Days	Time	Location
U15	2007	Female	GA Gold/GA Navy	Tuesday - Thursday	11:00 - 1:00 PM	Metro 1
U15	2007	Female	Goalkeepers	Tuesday - Thursday	11:00 - 1:00 PM	Metro 2
U15	2007	Female	DPL/SCCL All Levels	Tuesday - Thursday	5:00 - 7:00 PM	Metro 2
U15	2007	Female	Goalkeepers	Tuesday - Thursday	5:00 - 7:00 PM	Metro 2
Age	Birth Year	Gender	Level	Days	Time	Location
U16	2006	Female	GA Gold/GA Navy	Tuesday - Thursday	9:00 -11:00 AM	Metro 3
U16	2006	Female	Goalkeepers	Tuesday - Thursday	9:00 -11:00 AM	Metro 2
U16	2006	Female	DPL/SCCL	Tuesday - Thursday	3:00 - 5:00 PM	Metro 3
U16	2006	Female	SCCL Premier 1, 2, 3	Tuesday - Thursday	3:00 - 5:00 PM	Metro 1
U16	2006	Female	Goalkeepers	Tuesday - Thursday	3:00 - 5:00 PM	Metro 2
			·	, ,		
Age	Birth Year	Gender	Level	Days	Time	Location
U17	2005	Female	GA Gold/GA Navy	Tuesday - Thursday	11:00 - 1:00 PM	Metro 3
U17	2005	Female	Goalkeepers	Tuesday - Thursday	11:00 - 1:00 PM	Metro 2
U17	2005	Female	DPL/SCCL	Tuesday - Thursday	5:00 - 7:00 PM	Metro 3
U17	2005	Female	SCCL Premier 1, 2, 3	Tuesday - Thursday	5:00 - 7:00 PM	Metro 1
U17	2005	Female	Goalkeepers	Tuesday - Thursday	5:00 - 7:00 PM	Metro 2
Age	Birth Year	Gender	Level	Days	Time	Location
U19	2003/2004	Female	GA Gold/GA Navy	Tuesday - Thursday	1:00 PM - 3:00 PM	Metro 3
U19	2003/2004	Female	Goalkeepers	Tuesday - Thursday	1:00 PM - 3:00 PM	Metro 2
U19	2003/2004	Female	DPL/SCCL	Tuesday - Thursday	7:00 PM - 9:00 PM	Metro 3
U19	2003/2004	Female	SCCL Premier 1, 2, 3	Tuesday - Thursday	7:00 PM - 9:00 PM	Metro 1
U19	2003/2004	Female	Goalkeepers	Tuesday - Thursday	7:00 PM - 9:00 PM	Metro 2
	iteway - 1034 Franki - 4645 Paper Mill Ro	-				